

achizitie materiale

I.D.: 64062144

Data publicarii	10.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.005,46 RON - 2.005,46 RON

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFI MARMORAT 5CM buc 10 4.20 42.02 2 CARTON COLOR COPY 160G buc 2 33.61 67.23 3 MARKER PERMANENT SCHNEIDER 130 NEGRU buc 10 2.52 25.21 4 MARKER CD/DVD 2 CAPETE NEGRU buc 10 2.52 25.21 5 DISPOZITIE PLATA buc 5 2.10 10.50 6 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BALLETT top 20 12.61 252.10 7 COVORAS INTRARE CAUCIUC +MOCHETA buc 1 10.08 10.08 8 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 10 4.62 46.22 9 DESPRAFUITOR buc 10 4.20 42.02 10 COVORAS CAUCIUC buc 7 16.81 117.65 11 COVORAS USA buc 5 5.04 25.21 12 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 100 1.26 126.05 13 MANUSI LACATUS EIDER buc 24 10.08 242.02 14 MANUSI LACATUS SPALT MAGPIE buc 8 10.92 87.39 15 BEC 100W buc 30 1.68 50.42 16 TUB NEON buc 25 5.04 126.05 17 DULIE E27 BACHELITA buc 10 2.94 29.41 18 PUNGI ROLA 2 KG buc 2 10.92 21.85 19 HARTIE OFFSET 100 0.21 21.01 20 SCARA 6+1 TREPTE buc 1 176.47 176.47 21 CD VERBATIM 48X50 buc 100 1.26 126.05 22 DVD+ R VERBATIM 4.7GB 16X 12OMIN VER43500 buc 100 1.26 126.05 23 PLIC CD buc 200 0.08 16.81 24 BATERII AA buc 12 2.10 25.21 25 CUTTER buc 5 2.52 12.61 26 PERFORATOR buc 2 25.21 50.42 27 CAPSATOR buc 2 12.61 25.21 28 FOLIE LAMINAT A4 80MICRONI RONIC buc 1 42.02 42.02 29 ARACET KIN buc 5 5.04 25.21 30 PROSOP FIORE 2STR 2ROLE/SET buc 4 2.94 11.76
